

COMPANY NAME :

LOCAL CURRENCY :

Ecu Line Japan

JPY

Balance Sheet

ROE

ASSETS**FIXED ASSETS****I. Formation expenses (NBV)****II. Intangible fixed assets(NBV)****III. Tangible fixed assets(NBV)**

- A. Land & buildings
 B. Plant, machinery & equipment
 C. Office equipment (fax,copier..)/ furniture & vehicles
 D. Leasing & other similar rights
 E. Leasehold Improvements

Note on NBV

IV. Financial fixed assets

- A 1 Investments in subsidiaries
 A 2 Advances to subsidiaries
 B Investments in other enterprises
 C. Guarantees given
 D. Long Term Loans Receivable

CURRENT ASSETS**V. Short Term Loans Receivable****VI. Inventories****VII. Amounts receivable within one year**

- A. Trade debtors/Bad debt/Sales accruals
 Debtors (Total Accounts Receivables)
 Revaluation on AR

Provision bad debt (-)

Accruals invoices still to be made- Only Operational

- B. Other amounts receivable < 1 year

VIII. Short-term investments**IX. Cash at bank and in hand****X. Deferred charges Operational & G&A / Accrued income-Only G&A****TOTAL ASSETS**

31-12-19		31-12-18	
31 December 2019	0.008206000	31 December 2018	0.007940000
Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur
16,361,322.00	134,261.01	16,921,104.00	134,353.57
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
497,838.00	4,085.26	1,078,570.00	8,563.85
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
497,838.00	4,085.26	1,078,570.00	8,563.85
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15,863,484.00	130,175.75	15,842,534.00	125,789.72
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15,863,484.00	130,175.75	15,842,534.00	125,789.72
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
655,525,534.36	5,379,242.53	414,238,919.45	3,289,057.02
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
203,800.00	1,672.38	203,800.00	1,618.17
559,718,215.57	4,593,047.68	319,805,781.25	2,539,257.90
323,543,081.38	2,654,994.53	301,590,042.25	2,394,624.94
324,374,094.38	2,661,813.82	299,328,353.00	2,376,667.12
0.00	0.00	0.25	0.00
-831,013.00	-6,819.29	-5,050,832.00	-40,103.61
	0.00	7,312,521.00	58,061.42
236,175,134.19	1,938,053.15	18,215,739.00	144,632.97
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
93,287,047.54	765,513.51	90,979,633.20	722,378.29
2,316,471.25	19,008.96	3,249,705.00	25,802.66
671,886,856.36	5,513,503.54	431,160,023.45	3,423,410.59

LOCAL CURRENCY :

JPY

ROE

Loans portion Lc

31-12-19		31-12-18	
31 December 2019	0.008206000	31 December 2018	0.007940000
Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur
127,254,076.06	1,044,246.95	-2,658,468.44	-21,108.24
30,000,000.00	246,180.00	30,000,000.00	238,200.00
30,000,000.00	246,180.00	30,000,000.00	238,200.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
97,254,076.06	798,066.95	-32,658,468.44	-259,308.24
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
498,259,283.67	4,088,715.68	431,736,655.89	3,427,989.05
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
412,972,503.40	3,388,852.36	369,234,890.04	2,931,725.03
159,990,431.04	1,312,881.48	160,512,844.00	1,274,471.98
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
252,982,072.36	2,075,970.89	208,722,046.04	1,657,253.05
22,061,615.12	181,037.61	1,801,504.00	14,303.94
48,554,724.85	398,440.07	60,690,551.85	481,882.98
14,670,440.30	120,385.63	9,710.00	77.10
46,373,496.63	380,540.91	2,081,836.00	16,529.78
671,886,856.36	5,513,503.54	431,160,023.45	3,423,410.59

COMPANY NAME :

Ecu Line Japan

LOCAL CURRENCY :

JPY

Profit & Loss Account

AVERAGE ROE

<u>REVENUES</u>
Operating Income (incl. operational accruals)
Other operating income
<u>CHARGES</u>
Operating Expenses (incl. operational accruals)
General and administrative expenses
Staff Expenses
Depreciations on trade debts
Decrease of value in stocks
Provision for Risks & Charges
Other operating expenses
<u>EBITDA</u>
Depreciations on fixed assets
<u>OPERATING RESULT</u>
<u>FINANCIAL REVENUES</u>
Financial Revenues without exchange profit
Exchange profit
<u>FINANCIAL COSTS</u>
Financial costs without exchange costs
Exchange costs
<u>FINANCIAL RESULT</u>
<u>EXCEPTIONAL REVENUES</u>
<u>EXCEPTIONAL COSTS</u>
<u>RESULT BEFORE TAXES</u>
<u>INCOME TAXES</u>
<u>NETT RESULT BEFORE DIVIDENDS</u>
DIVIDENDS PAID
DIVIDENDS RECEIVED
<u>NETT RESULT FOR THE YEAR</u>

31-12-19		31-12-18	
31 December 2019		31 December 2018	
0.008199000		0.007676000	
Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur
<u>5,065,230,828.85</u>	<u>41,529,827.57</u>	<u>4,734,488,773.39</u>	<u>36,341,935.82</u>
5,059,409,734.46	41,482,100.41	4,724,632,773.39	36,266,281.17
5,821,094.39	47,727.15	9,856,000.00	75,654.66
<u>4,949,318,605.92</u>	<u>40,579,463.25</u>	<u>4,697,461,378.07</u>	<u>36,057,713.54</u>
4,341,568,672.34	35,596,521.54	4,158,744,545.00	31,922,523.13
131,821,822.88	1,080,807.13	126,918,171.00	974,223.88
475,928,110.70	3,902,134.58	411,798,662.07	3,160,966.53
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
<u>115,912,222.93</u>	<u>950,364.32</u>	<u>37,027,395.32</u>	<u>284,222.29</u>
387,976.00	3,181.02	343,943.00	2,640.11
<u>115,524,246.93</u>	<u>947,183.30</u>	<u>36,683,452.32</u>	<u>281,582.18</u>
22,999,789.45	188,575.27	6,735,038.00	51,698.15
2,737.03	22.44	5,953.00	45.70
22,997,052.42	188,552.83	6,729,085.00	51,652.46
3,638,424.07	29,831.44	4,389,747.00	33,695.70
3,638,424.07	29,831.44	4,389,747.00	33,695.70
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
<u>19,361,365.38</u>	<u>158,743.83</u>	<u>2,345,291.00</u>	<u>18,002.45</u>
-5,734.00	-47.01	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
<u>134,879,878.31</u>	<u>1,105,880.12</u>	<u>39,028,743.32</u>	<u>299,584.63</u>
1,146,200.00	9,397.69	0.00	0.00
<u>133,733,678.31</u>	<u>1,096,482.43</u>	<u>39,028,743.32</u>	<u>299,584.63</u>
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
<u>133,733,678.31</u>	<u>1,096,482.43</u>	<u>39,028,743.32</u>	<u>299,584.63</u>